Grant Application Form

www.giftofwings.org



Hal Botsford

Gift of Wings Fund

www.giftofwings.org

"How 'bout that." Harold E. Botsford, Jr. "Hal" 1925-2005 This "Gift of Wings Fund" was established as a living memorial to Harold E. Botsford, Jr., ("Hal") by his daughter, Alison Botsford, and his family. Hal was an avid aviator and an amazing person. He was a flight instructor for five decades, and flew from April 16, 1942 until lifting off into the air for the last time on February 27, 2005. Hal loved life and he loved to fly.

This fund is intended to be a lasting legacy to a man who touched many lives and, through this educational grant, he will have the opportunity to touch many others by helping them to experience the wonder and joy of flight.

 \Box This annual fund will award a student grant(s) to be used toward a sky ride(s), a student's flight lessons, or the pursuit of a new rating. The grant is available to all who are interested in flying, and there are no gender, race or age limitations.

Applicants must fill out this form and submit it, along with a written essay that describes your inspiration, desire, goals and reasons why you would like to receive a "Gift of Wings Fund" grant.
All applications and essays are due to the Application Review Committee annually, no later than August 1st. Grant recipients will be announced on December 1st.

	Date:	
Name (Mr, Miss, Ms)		
Address		
City/Town		
Zip Code		
Phone (optional)		
email (optional)		

Mail completed application and essay to:

Hal Botsford Gift of Wings Fund Grant Application and Essay Committee Greenwood Lake Airport 126 Airport Road, Box 3 West Milford, NJ 07480 or Email: airmail@giftofwings.org

The Grant Application and Essay Committee reserves the right to alter or change this grant without advance notice.

www.giftofwings.org